ATTACHMENT D

Help America Vote Act of 2002 Certification of Elections Official

HELP AMERICA VOTE ACT OF 2002 CERTIFICATION OF ELECTIONS OFFICIAL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA	٦	
	>	ss.
COUNTY OF Santa Barbara	_	

Pursuant to the statewide voter registration list requirements set forth in the Help America Vote Act of 2002 ((HAVA) 52 U.S.C. § 21083),

I, Joseph E. Holland _____, County Clerk/Registrar of Voters for the County of Santa Barbara ______, State of California, hereby certify that I complied with all provisions of Chapter 2 of Division 7 of Title 2 of the California Code of Regulations for the Federal election held on the 5th day of November 2024, in the County of Santa Barbara ______, State of California and all elections consolidated therewith.

I hereby set my hand and official seal this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>December</u>, 2024, at the County of <u>Santa Barbara</u>



County Clerk/Registrar of Voters County of <u>Santa Barbara</u> State of California

HAVA Certification of Elections Official (11/2024)